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ChaletinAustria.com


ChaletInAustria, Paal 133 - Booking Form

To secure your booking, the Party Leader should complete this form and email it to chaletinaustria@btinternet.com.  Please pay your £200 deposit within 7 days to the following bank account:-

	Bank
	Barclays Bank

	Sort code
	20-25-85

	Account number
	10818917

	Account name
	Mr P Owen & Mr GD Oldfield & Mrs SL Owen

	Reference
	“Paal 133” and your surname


Party Leader details:-

	Title:
	
	Address Line 1:
	

	Surname:
	
	Address Line 2:
	

	Forename
	
	Town:
	

	Contact Tel:
	
	County:
	

	        Mobile: 
	
	           Postcode:
	

	Email:  :
	
	  Country:
	

	Nationality: :
	
	      Date of Birth:
	


I wish to confirm our booking at Paal 133:-
	From 3pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	at rental cost of
	£


Day        Month          Year


Day       Month         Year

Please list names of all other party members below: -

	
	Title
	Forename
	Surname
	Date of Birth

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	


These details are required by the Murtal Tourist Office for the calculation of Tourist Tax (which is already included in your rental cost) and for the issue of your Murtal Guest Card which will be in the Chalet when you arrive and gives you discounts on local tourist attractions.  Information on the guest card is available at www.murtalcard.at   
	On receipt of this form and your deposit you will be sent a booking confirmation form.  This will include details of the amount and date of the final balance to be paid.


	For marketing purposes, please indicate
	
	www.chaletinaustria.com

	how you heard of ChaletInAustria?
	
	Chaletfinder.co.uk
	

	
	
	Owners Direct.co.uk
	

	
	
	Search engine used
	

	
	
	   - which one?
	

	
	
	Friends or family
	

	
	
	Other
	

	
	
	   - please specify
	


	
	PLACE A CROSS HERE TO CONFIRM THAT YOU HAVE READ AND UNDERSTOOD THE BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS.


	Name
	
	Date
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